
SDCC PARKING GARAGE 
Daily Projected Rates 

Jan 2024 
 

The following projected rates apply to meetings and conventions held at the San Diego 
Convention Center. Different pricing rates apply to Padres games, Shell concerts, Petco Park 
events, and other special events. Pricing for those events ranges from $30-50 and will be posted 
at the entrance of the ACE Parking Garage. All rates are subject to change depending on special 
events in and around the center. 

Please contact ACE Parking at 619.237.0399 with questions related to the parking 
garage. The garage is owned by the Port of San Diego and managed by ACE Parking  

 

Date Day Rate Events 

1/1/2024 Monday $25.00    

1/2/2024 Tuesday $15.00    

1/3/2024 Wednesday $15.00    

1/4/2024 Thursday $15.00    

1/5/2024 Friday $20.00    

1/6/2024 Saturday $20.00    

1/7/2024 Sunday $20.00    

1/8/2024 Monday $20.00    

1/9/2024 Tuesday $20.00    

1/10/2024 Wednesday $20.00    

1/11/2024 Thursday $15.00    

1/12/2024 Friday $20.00  PETCO Event 

1/13/2024 Saturday $20.00  PETCO Event 

1/14/2024 Sunday $20.00  PETCO Event 

1/15/2024 Monday $15.00    

1/16/2024 Tuesday $15.00    

1/17/2024 Wednesday $20.00    

1/18/2024 Thursday $20.00    

1/19/2024 Friday $20.00    

1/20/2024 Saturday $20.00    

1/21/2024 Sunday $20.00    

1/22/2024 Monday $20.00    

1/23/2024 Tuesday $20.00    

1/24/2024 Wednesday $20.00    

1/25/2024 Thursday $15.00    

1/26/2024 Friday $20.00    

1/27/2024 Saturday $20.00    

1/28/2024 Sunday $20.00    

1/29/2024 Monday $20.00    

1/30/2024 Tuesday $20.00    
1/31/2024 Wednesday $15.00    


